Nesconset Shopping Center

Port Jefferson Station, NY

Demographic Summary Report

2020 Census, 2024 Estimates & 2029 Projections
Source: Synergos Technologies, Inc

Current Year Demographics
Current Population

Total Daytime Population
Workplace Population

Average Household Income
Median Household Income
Total Households

Median Home Value

College (4+)

Total Consumer Spending/Capita (Weekly)
% of Households with Children

2029 Demographic Projections
Projected Population

Projected Annual Growth Rate
Projected Total Growth Rate (5-Yr)

3-Mile Radius Section Detail
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5-Mile Radius

189,561
230,794
69,153
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$127,242
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10-Min Drive
141,023
139,906
44,775
$158,080
$129,629
47,717
$620,370
43.7%
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29.6%
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= White
= Black
Asian
= Other
78%
Hispanic Origin: 14.6%
Race



